Helmets

JD
VS
VS

YP

YP
JC

YP
YP

YP

YP

Exported on May 20, 2024 1:50:03 PM PDT

289852
175247
156931
156009

095986

622651
128712

439348
104558

212984

212986

n/a
n/a
Justin Upton

Mike Ford

n/a
Dustin Garneau

Edgar Quero
Jo Adell

Zach Neto

Brandon Drury

Team Issued Coach's Helmet
Team issued helmet (left ear flap, size 7 1/4)
2019 Team Issued Helmet

2020 Game Used Batting Helmet
- 7/29/20: 300th Career Home Run

2022 Game Used Batting Helmet:
- 9/6/22: 1 for 4, HR (3), RBI (8)

Team Issued Batting Helmet

Game Used Batting Helmet:
- 5/23/19: 0 for 0, BB
- 7/17/19: 2 for 4, HR (1), 2 RBI (5,6)

Team Issued Batting Helmet

Game Used Batting Helmet:
- 6/8/23: 1 for 3, HR (1), RBI (1)
-10/1/23: 1 for 5

2024 Game Used Regular Season Batting Helmet:
- 3/26/24 *Exhibition*: 1 for 4, 3B, R

- 3/28/24 *Opening Day*: 0 for 3, RBI (1)

- 4/5/24 *Home Opener*: 0 for 4

- 4/24/24: 1 for 3, HR (1), RBI (9)

2024 Game Used Regular Season Batting Helmet:
- 3/26/24 *Exhibition*: 3 for 3, 2 2B (4,5), 2 RBI (8,9)
- 3/28/24 *Opening Day*: 0 for 2,

$100.00
$100.00
$149.00
$999.00

$299.00

$149.00
$299.00

$299.00
$499.00

$999.00

$499.00

No decals
Ear flap on let side, size 7
Size 7 1/2

Size 7 1/2
Size 7 1/2, right ear flap

Size 7 1/4

71/4LH
73/8

Size 7 1/2
Career Home Run #10
First Opening Day Start

Size 7 1/2

Page 1 of 1



