## Helmets



Hologram Prefix	Hologram #	Player	Description	Price	Additional Notes
JC	289852	N/A	Team Issued Coach's Helmet	\$100.00	
JD	175247	n/a	Team issued helmet (left ear flap, size 7 1/4)	\$100.00	No decals
VS	156931	n/a	2019 Team Issued Helmet	\$149.00	Ear flap on let side, size 7
VS	156009	Justin Upton	2020 Game Used Batting Helmet - 7/29/20: 300th Career Home Run	\$999.00	Size 7 1/2
YP	095986	Mike Ford	2022 Game Used Batting Helmet: - 9/6/22: 1 for 4, HR (3), RBI (8)	\$299.00	Size 7 1/2
YP	622651	n/a	Team Issued Batting Helmet	\$149.00	Size 7 1/2, right ear flap
JC	128712	Dustin Garneau	Game Used Batting Helmet: - 5/23/19: 0 for 0, BB - 7/17/19: 2 for 4, HR (1), 2 RBI (5,6)	\$299.00	Size 7 1/4
YP	439348	Edgar Quero	Team Issued Batting Helmet	\$299.00	7 1/4 LH
YP	104558	Jo Adell	Game Used Batting Helmet: - 6/8/23: 1 for 3, HR (1), RBI (1) - 10/1/23: 1 for 5	\$499.00	7 3/8
YP	212984	Zach Neto	2024 Game Used Regular Season Batting Helmet: - 3/26/24 *Exhibition*: 1 for 4, 3B, R - 3/28/24 *Opening Day*: 0 for 3, RBI (1) - 4/5/24 *Home Opener*: 0 for 4 - 4/24/24: 1 for 3, HR (1), RBI (9)	\$999.00	Size 7 1/2 Career Home Run #10 First Opening Day Start
YP	212986	Brandon Drury	2024 Game Used Regular Season Batting Helmet: - 3/26/24 *Exhibition*: 3 for 3, 2 2B (4,5), 2 RBI (8,9) - 3/28/24 *Opening Day*: 0 for 2,	\$499.00	Size 7 1/2

Exported on May 20, 2024 1:50:03 PM PDT Page 1 of 1